
“CORRIGENDUM-2”  

 

 

 

 
For e-tender SKI6201P18, the pre-bid meeting has been deferred to 30.11.2017 and 01.12.2017 

instead of 21.11.2017 and 22.11.2017 and venue has also been shifted to Duliajan instead of 

Kolkata, as earlier published in press advertisements. 

 

Venue and time will be notified to interested bidders. 

 

All other terms and Conditions remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

 


